

&

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 260-261 OF 2001

Item No. 4

Court No.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition (C) 260-261/2001 in C.A.No.2906-2907/2001
(For preliminary hearing)

ANIL RATAN SARKAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HIRAK GHOSH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. A.K.Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.

.SP1

Anita

(D.D.Jindal)
Asstt.Registrar